Policy No

Claimant
l\mount

DMCVSN184065I-800 Claim No : SNM19D201807C02 (cm1)

CHNG KAI X]ANG JOSEPH

s$6,879.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE

ONLY

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in ful1 e

flnar settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries y' damages

sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicle No. : SKx 9381J
Insured Vehicle No.